

98年10月營業額公告

年度	97					98					98			
	母公司			合併		母公司				合併				
月份	單月	累計	同期成長率	累計成長率	單月	累計	單月	累計	同期成長率	累計成長率	單月	累計	同期成長率	累計成長率
1	306,044	306,044	-6.75%	-6.75%	303,741	303,741	378,831	378,831	23.78%	23.78%	380,284	380,284	25.20%	25.20%
2	329,186	635,230	-2.44%	-4.56%	343,992	647,733	256,036	634,867	-22.22%	-0.06%	300,131	680,415	-12.75%	5.05%
3	408,606	1,043,836	-4.54%	-4.56%	448,972	1,096,705	321,431	956,298	-21.33%	-8.39%	361,989	1,042,404	-19.37%	-4.95%
4	266,908	1,310,744	-12.40%	-6.27%	302,381	1,399,086	339,156	1,295,454	27.07%	-1.17%	404,050	1,446,454	33.62%	3.39%
5	374,467	1,685,211	21.70%	-1.22%	397,273	1,796,359	298,362	1,593,816	-20.32%	-5.42%	361,945	1,808,399	-8.89%	0.67%
6	473,343	2,158,554	11.57%	1.33%	503,254	2,299,613	340,487	1,934,303	-28.07%	-10.39%	410,466	2,218,865	-18.44%	-3.51%
7	474,692	2,633,246	34.56%	6.05%	521,028	2,820,641	405,404	2,339,707	-14.60%	-11.15%	461,795	2,680,660	-11.37%	-4.96%
8	460,658	3,093,904	41.65%	10.17%	510,026	3,330,667	501,111	2,840,818	8.78%	-8.18%	565,157	3,245,817	10.81%	-2.55%
9	489,426	3,583,330	29.53%	12.47%	531,514	3,862,181	445,821	3,286,639	-8.91%	-8.28%	506,781	3,752,598	-4.65%	-2.84%
10	458,580	4,041,910	62.27%	16.52%	492,783	4,354,964	497,183	3,783,822	8.42%	-6.39%	559,725	4,312,323	13.58%	-0.98%
11		4,041,910				4,354,964		3,783,823				4,312,324		
12		4,041,910				4,354,964		3,783,824				4,312,325		
合計	4,041,910				4,354,964		3,783,824				4,312,325			